COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

This Certificate is hereby granted to CLARISES PERSONA& CARE RESIDENCE INC

AEGALENTHY,

To operate_CLARISES PERSONAL CARE RESI_DENCE

7 NAME DF FAGIL TY o) AGENCY

Located at _514 EAST ROOSEVELT BOULEVARD‘:' _HlLADELPHIA PA_19120°

ACOMPLETE ADDRESS OF FACILITY OR AGENCY)

ADDRESS OFESATEL

ADDRES_S OF 5AT

ADDRESS OF SATELLITE SITE

{MAXINLM CAPACITY)

s'amended and Regulations

55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600: Per nal ¢ ar Homes

ANUAL NUMBER AND TITLE OF REGULAT

and shall remain in effect from November 1 Sy e 2012 il -November 1,
unless sooner revoked for non-compliance with appllcabie aws and regulatlons_ '

No: 134090

&

ISSUING OFFICER DIRECTOR

NOTE: This certificate is issued for the above site(s) only and is not transferable
and should be posted in a conapicucus place in the facility, PW 628 — 01711




@ pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

NOV 6 9 2012

Ms. J. Allison Almarales, Administrator
Clarises Personal Care Residence, Inc.
Clarises Personal Care Residence

514 East Roosevelt Boulevard
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19120

Dear Ms. Almarales:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare’s (Department) licensing
inspection on August 31, 2012 of the above personal care home, the violations with
55 Pa.Code Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed
Violation Report were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department’s Regional Office of Human Services Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Ronald Melusky
Director

Enclosures
License
Violation Report

Bureau of Human Services Licensing
625 Forster Street, Room 631 | Harrisburg, PA 17120| 717.783.3570 | F 717.783.5662 | www.dpw.state.pa.us



VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - §6 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

PCH Name: CLARISES PERSONAL CARE RESIDENCE License Number: 134020

Address: 514 EAST ROOSEVELT BOULEVARD, PHILADELPHIA, PA 19120 County: Philadelphia

Administrator: Afltson Almorales Reglon: SOUTHEAST

Legat Elty Ramo: CLARISES PERSONAL GARE RESIDENCE ING

Legal Entity Address: 514 EAST ROOSEVELT BOULEVARD, PHILADELPHIA, PA 19120

Cortificate{s) of Occupancy
-4
0612172006
Phita L&

Staffing Hours
Resident Support: 0 Total Dally Staff: B Waklng Staff: 6

Type of Inspaction: Full BHA Docket Rumber: Notice: Unannounced

Reason(s} for Inspection{s}
Renewal

On-Site Inspections Dates and Department Represeniatives On-Site
08/31/2012; Grayes, Byron; Scharpf, Amy

Off-Site Inspection Dates and Inspeators, If Applicable ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING
SOUTHEAST REGION FIELD\OFFICE
E |

Y AT R

SEP 19 g

gowrﬁ‘iEvGEiVED -

N, L ~ -
[T M ]

Qiher Detalls
Partlal or Full Triggors: Random Indlcators:
Resldent Demographle Data as of Inspection Dates
Lizensed Copacity: 8 Number of Resldenis who:

Number of Rosidents Served: 8
Secured Demantla Care Unitin Home: No

Araat

Sacured Demontla UnH Capacity, If Applicable:




Page 2ol ?

T ViGTalion Report: 13400~ OBI31/2012 - Grayss, Byron

FGH Name: GLARISES PERSONAL CARE RESIDENGE-

1. REGULATION 55 Fa.Cods §2000
2800,102(d)(2) « Bafhtubs and showsrs must have slip-resistant surfaces.

Zn, DEGCHRIPTION OF VIOLATION
The 2nd floor raer balhroom shover does nol have a slip-resialant suface.

3. PLAN OF CORRESTION (POC) {Attach pages sk necossary, Rottiersher that you smwst slgh and dato any attaclied pagess)
_ Include staps o soivaol e viviatioh describad above o1 sleps ko pravent a similer violstlon from gaviring ageln. K aleps oannot h comploted
inaciately, Inolude dales by which thi steps will ba complaled,

-(: ?EEUH\T lniiuﬂle,:, ﬂho q‘ﬂwb LN e, BRTNH& ,5&1?-2&51'519;11 ‘Sugpgq‘%

must Bn;n ?ﬁ&.’suﬁ'r'm‘ﬂku 8;:31;:1'%-4._ Thae occoed qg dhe adminishresty \QJ\;&
v noha vha mesiNg slrp tes LN sfmi’r-_q(,*{,@

fim?-ge-:,man-r VTR WAL YTRLL i Ve Baturuss ?,, ,‘?Wa

Ll .
i:"E ﬂf’mtmmemog wity Levigus Qum.u‘i Manngement Meeting,f)
rorte O Tin ]2
HESK UST Ty Ensuen A SLIP-—EHSIST@HT ‘

57Mh‘\ ol l‘z" Drere Qew 10 Roce /We:em.g

. @ic:mma. @-r'mm-l

Repont Viclatlont No Data (o) of Pravious Vielaflon(s):

Slgnaturs of Legal Entity Reprasontative
- {Ragulrad on EVERY, Parre) %‘b,ﬂlw

Printad Narma and Titls of Logal Entlty Repraasnfativa ‘
4 Deuison Bumsences  Homngtentoe

DEPARTMENT USE ONLY - HOMES MAY NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE!

! o1
Ths above plen of corraclion ls approvad as of U{ a’le) x Plan of correction Implamantation stalus as of $9 ! { 0‘ fa—
al

Dute .00 13§ h 2012

l:] Fully Implementad
X1 Partlally Implemented - Adequate Progresa

The above plan of corveclion was approvad by [ Paxiatly implemented - inadaquate Progress
niliala
fnlfela [ ] Not implamentsd

700 ' 0Z$8LSFCTE XVA 9Z:TT ZT0Z/L1/60




. Page 3of 7

Violation Repork 13400 - 0B/31/2012 - (Grayes, Byron
-PCH Name: CLARISES PERSONAL CARE RESIDENCE

1. REGULATION 8K Pa.Cuda §2800
2800.127(a) - Portable space heaters are prohiblted.

20, DESGRIPTION OF VIOLATION
-On 8/31/12 a pertablo spuce hester was Jocalad in fhe shower in the second floor hathroon,

Oin BI31/12 a poriable spacs heater wae Iocated in the basentent next b0 the sfalte,

3. FLAN OF GORRECTION (POG) (Atteel pages a3 neaesssty, Temamber that you must sign and defe any attached pages.)
Include stepa lo corract the viclatian dascithed above shd steps fo pravent a shiker vielalion fio occuiting agatn, I sleps ealittet be complalod
Himedialaly, inclide dates by whish Hie slaps Wil be cumpklad, .

Q‘:z-m&ua SF‘H{’.‘-‘: H&MTM& ﬂEe, ?Eomm*re;o ?e,-.m Hamm T; ?ewme ﬂ SﬂPE

”amﬂ. ﬁdlz NT;E E ' . X
e G i o G g R o a Srorn Hhenct

A
lhe Spn
. <& Bentens was Remove feom The Home fspe  #fstfiz

ﬂummls'rzman. ﬂﬂo '.‘31-(;;-_75 ey ehumus

Tue Weakuy Corray g, l)e,o‘)!h'mr;co {Oliltl

\

'_F’!'apant Vialatton: No Data(s} of Provious Violatlonia):

Slgnalure of Legsl Bnlity Reprogontative
{Roulred on BYERY Fage) T 0n DS

Printad Name and Tiile of Legal Entlty Repme.ntatlva Dato
1. Ruison Bimpenies Hommsregron Sepy 14 Eott.

DEPARTMENT USE ONLY - HOMES MAY NOT WRITE BELOW THIB LINE!

{Date)

ﬂ Fully implsmentsd

7] Partislly Implomented - Adaquate Progress

Tha aboveg plan of corraclion was approved by @D D Parlially mplamanted - Inadequate Prograss
(it ] Not implemented

‘he sbove plan of correcton s approvod as of  1QJ Ol Plan of coreotion Implamentation alatus as of | t (o l! Ao
ute) .

Co0A 028BLGFETE XVd SZIIT JT0Z/LT/60




Page 4 of 7

VicTation Ropart! 19408 - 083112012 - Grayes, Byron
PCH Name: CLARIGES PERSONAL CARE RESIIENCE

1. REQULATION 66 Pa.Codo §2800 , '
2600.152{b) - A Tire safely inspaction and fire drill conducted by a fire safaty expert shall ba complated annuatly.
Dacumentation of this fire driil and fire safety Inspsction shall be kept, ,

24, DESGRIPTION OF VIOLATION
Tha last {ite o) cbesived by & fra safaty export was conduatad on August 8, 2011,

3, PLAN OF CORRECTION {POC) (Athoch pages s necessary, Remestber that you must sign and doto sny ntinched prges.)

Inoludde slops ko aomect e violalton dascribed above and sipt {o pravani a sfmiler vialalion from oectiring agal, if dlepa cannal be compleled
Immedialoly, ncfude dalea by Which iha slops wil he compleled,

ﬂ :zlte. %Murq fastacrion Qno ﬂ:zg, rDEII,,L Snnu. %g Done ﬂnnum,uh To Iﬁtn'rtpg

ﬂmi unsppe (o
tsnre Conortpns Ing Te \ & :
eSS Wi g Vacatin g ol B, i'el%:;dfﬁug OCC«*;:Z-' breave Ve adwncvals and,

—{T%GJ C”EC.ELI&T IMPLEMENTED (UL Mguyoe. TN
e

ﬂommm-gmna . ﬂe*"“% U\OLRT!DI'PS ) 81.1 T”l‘_‘:

Hernci g 1
mhch 1g:, fiee ":3::59;1:.'1 LnsPucrion Bup ?‘ﬂ?.ua [

Repeat Vislatlon: No batelst of Pravious Violatlon(s):

Slgnaturs of Legal Entlfy Reprananlatlve
{Reguirad on EVERY Pasin} fﬁﬁkﬁnm@

Printed Nima and Title of Lagal Entlty Representafive

Date
249l 1. Qurson ﬂtmnmw., Hommgrearos 1 Dert wth zosz,

. DEPARTMENT USE ONLY - HONMES MAY NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE] .

Y

The above plan of carreclion ls epproved ae of Jﬂ{LQELk_ Plan of commection Implsmentation stalus ws of ] ¢f 10 (2~
' Dal) afe

' [Z) Fuly hoplementad

D Parlnlly lmplotnented - Adeqguale Progress

The above plan of corsdtion was spproved by A D Parlially Implemantad - Inadequate Progress
: (irdtsts) [:I Not Implemeanted

OO0 0ZEBLEVETE XV 0T TT ZT0Z/LI/60




Paga 5 of7

Violalion Report 13400 ~08R 113072~ Grayes, Byron
PCH Name: CLARISES PERSONAL CARE RESIDENCE

1, REGULATION 56 Ba.Cade §2800
2600,152() - A fira drill shell be held during sloeplng hours once svety & manths,

2a, DESCRIFTION OF VIOLATION
Tha laal diil conducled during sleeping hours was on Jamiary 16, 2012 af 7:00am

3. PLAN OF CORRECTION (POO) {Attach puges ¢ hecessary. Remember that you must slgn snd dale any attehed pages.)

Includb steps ko corant tha vioillon descithed akove and slaps to provent a slller vielellon from sootining agalk. I slapa pannol ba completed
Immedfalely. liclude datad by which the slaps Wil he complala,

We BQee Gong To Beovos 0 Snre

Home %o 4
Pesponce, Time Fno Euncuanon wa % Nesiouns , Fho

{Ptﬂc.'nce.
e Eascoanrg flee

i Slagp,

ﬂ Sbuplnﬁ ifﬁ&. D&lu. W% COnDUE.‘!’Ef} oh fi’&PT It eo!a n"l' 6'35 ™

Toe Rominisren
7o Hns rmruementes ) Couey List To
\otnons and. Ll beqm verng Uhe chod et on 10{1 l:

&

?Ea‘"‘n" iu Tuge
2

ﬂﬂﬁcu‘, Ca?g oF ima DEHL

Repaat Viotatlon: No Datelo) of Pravious Vic!aﬁnn(s):

Signature of Legal Entity Ropreggntallye
ISéouird on EVERY Pase) 3 ey N

Printed Neme and Tlie of Legal Entity Reprosantative bate
{Ragulred on EVERY Pada)
Ired on EVERY Pacte) 4 6\ Nunnenies ﬂbmumﬁﬂﬂ?gg Sert tyih 2012

DEPARTMENT USE ONLY - HOMES MAY NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINEI

The abova plan of carreotion Is approvad ao of Q&%l:— Plan of correction Implementation status as of 10 !{ [ ] {2
plg

E] Fully Implementad

@ 4 Partially implomanted - Adequata Progress
The above plan of corection was approved by ~——__ | [] Parlially Implemented - inadequate Progress
(nille) 7] totimplemented

003 ' " 0Z®BLEFSTC XVA 93 TT 2T028/41/80




Page 8 of 7

Viotatlon Report: 15400 - 06194/2012 - Grayes, Byron
PGH Nama: GLARISES F‘ER%ONAL CARE RESIDENCE

4, REGULATION 86 Pa.Coda §2800
2600.132{g) - Fite drllls shalt be held on different days of the waek, at diffarent imss of the day ahd night, not routinaly
hald when addliional staff porsons are present and not routihely held al imes when resident alfendance ls fow.

2a. DEBCRIPTION OF VIOLATION
-The fire dells held on Aprii 21, 2012, May 26, 2012, Jupe 28, 2012 and July 21, 2012 wera all held on Saturdays.

Tha fire drills held oty Jenusty 18, 2012 and February 20, 2012 ware held Mondaye.

3, PLAN OF CORREGTION (POG) (Attach pages os necessaiy, Rementher that yon must sign ond date pny attachud pages.)

tncirds staps fo comract the vioktlon descrilied above and slops to provent & simillar violatlon [rom oeduring egale. If slops cannol b complatad
fmmedially, inclide datoa by witeh the efeps wit b eomplaled,

i\ea Dﬂlu..s e 'BE ”&t,o.cn ,Dﬂ'r.egm-[

Dy ot “The weex D
.Tl-mﬁ?a of wﬁlg ‘Dn" ﬂhb NIGAHT Y & ,ﬂnD iFFreRanT

o
LR iuz,g Derrs Eu;nzos Wwene Gﬂeenuuj t0sPecrap B [
y (HE

- —— ﬂ[)mlnl n
(o Bnsuee The Jipe BTRATOR

-

Dﬂm.a Be
& Hewp on D'PF&Q.EnT Dﬂyﬁ or “Tie weex, Po

Dies )
BLent Timgs o DQ'-[ ﬂno NIGHT,A!U'D Wl k. checkled mm%lﬂa bd‘i”;‘m;‘ﬂ

o [l l:l :

Repeat Viokationt No Date{a} of Provioun Violation[s):

smﬁaiure of Lagal Entlty Represgutative

Brinted Name and Tifle of Legal Entity Reprasuntelive Date .
(Reuulrod on EVERY Pasel 7, Qi yeon Humoeaien - " Dubr W 2otz

DERFARTMENT USE ONLY « HOMES MAY NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE)

The shova plan of corraclion is approved an of lo{1D {12 Plan of currecilon Imploteniation slatue as of [0} ‘t 0 ! Q-
als,

{Date) .

[7] Eulty imptemented

m Parlially impiemuanted « Adeguale Progress

The above plan of correction was approved by [] Perially lmplamented - Inadequale Frogress
(nitale) (] Wotimplemented

000 028848787 IV LZ:TT ET0T/4T/60




Page 7 of 7

VioTallon Rapoits 13400 - ORTTR01Z - Grayes, Byron
PCH Nams: CLARISES PERSONAL CARE RESIDENCE

1, REGULATION £8 Pa,Qode §2600
9800.187{a) - A medloation tecord shall be kept to includa the fallowing for each resitent for whom medications are

adiinistered:
(1) Resident's name,
{2) Drug allergles,
{3) Name of madication,
{4) Strength,
{6) Dosage form,
{8) Doso,
(7} Route of administration.
(8} Fragqueney of adrainlstrailon.
{9) Adminlstration timas,
(10) Duration of therapy, if applicabls.
511) Speclal precautions, If applicabla,
12) Disgnosis or purposs for tha medication, inluding pra ra nata (FRN).
(13) Dale and time of madicalion administration.
{14) Name and initials of tha staff pareon adminlstering the medication.

2u, DEGCRIPTION OF VICLATION
The madloation administration recotd fot rasident #1 doss not inchwle Dohapenzil Brg (avioepi) that was present ib tha tosident’s

modicatlan-on-ima pack,

Iolutle staps o comaal the vilation dascrbad abave snd staps lo prevent o shtar violation from occuing agaln. If steps cannot bo complated
Inrmedtately, Incluk dates by which he sleps will be complelad,

3, PLAN OF CORRECTION (POC) (Altach pages #s necessary, Remembar Hiat you uwst sign and date any attached puges.)

_Pta?aa Mag use CR‘:TH:QL ) SLIST&B.QPRC'( Wt esevWiren 102‘ Erey Pm. m ’
Listes on Mmae This Wolathon sccored becaye ) sy
AL Gedieibtin progick, e Pharmas Do Kot

pHﬂﬁmﬂC.\[ Has C"eﬂm‘ﬁb'ﬂaa?eoﬁx.em “The, M
» 8% Hleorcation s now Listes on The MAe

hla QOH\ f ‘-\'T'ERT\')R “R e .
" ‘ V N DEL\U - 54 o]
4 ]

Chere | Mot ence Ru
' T T"”'C-E. To 1
IOL‘M‘*' The Stare 1Ll v tho. e Toar N Efeoes wiw Qe P -
o Ve - % fep
Albmtpistrashy, wid cheel dggi. | MiR. aller earhrddingioicrates, ERT%@(MIM‘
ﬂ'tmr.u_: New Mae @ .

Rapaat Violation: o Ratels) of Previeus Violatlon{s):
Signature of Lepal Entity Repressntative

EVERY Puyje 1%«'@1]944)

Printed Narme and Title of Logal Entity Represontative . Dats
jﬂﬁggg!![ﬁ on EVER:{ Pagel T 0, son ﬂcmaen ; ‘SEPT 134 2oiz

Mesiention Musy B

DEPARTMENT USE ONLY - HOMES MAY MOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE]

The above plan of correotion Is approved as of éa ) Plan of corrsction Implamentalion etalus as of [ Of /o] 1 2]
g _(D'(L)_
0

[7] Fully Implementad

@ & Partlally implemented - Adeqitats Pragress

“The above plan of correciion wea epproved by E] Parially implemented - Itadaguate Progeess

{In{lals}

71 Notimplemented

LO0ME 0ZRBLGPETZ XVA LZ:TT 2T0Z/L1/60






